REQUEST AUTHORIZATION FOR MAYOR AND FINANCE OFFICER TO SIGN
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES AGREEMENT .
ORAMENDMENT -2 01 1102 12

Project Name & Number: WRF and Co-compost Facility Construction Phase Services WRF02-1174

Project Description:  Provide Construction Phase Services for construction of the Co-compost Facility, Water Reclamation Facility

(WRF) Improvements, WRF Administration Building, and the WRF Expansion.

Consultant:  McLaughlin Water Engineers, Ltd.
Original Contract Amount: $741,894.00 Original Completion Date: _ October 2003
W

Amendment Number: NA

Amendment Description:
Current Contract Amount: Current Completion Date:
Change Requested:
New Contract Amount: $0.00 New Completion Date:

e |

Funding Source This Request:
$125,070.00 7103 4223
$616,824.00 833 4223

$741,894.00] Total

R I————e—e—eee—ee ™ D m D™ ]
e ——————————————

Agreement Review & Approvals

Project Manager Date Division Manager Date
Department Director Date City Attomey Date
ROUTING INSTRUCTIONS FINANCE OFFICE USE ONLY
(Note o Finance: Please wrile date of Agreement in appropriate space in the Agreement document)

Route two originals of the Agreement for review and signatures.
Finance Office: Retain one original
Project Manager: Retain second original for delivery to Consultant
cc.  Public Works
Engineering
Project Manager

i

WRF02-1174 Approval. DOT
{Rev. 1/01)

R




